STUDENT CATERING GUIDE

BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

(732)224-2156 | CATERING@BROOKDALECC.EDU
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Welcome to CulinArt Catering Services at Brookdale Community College

It is our privilege to serve you. CulinArt's Student Catering Guide offers our most popular selections. Should you
wish to discuss additional menu options, please feel free to contact our Catering Department at (732) 224-2156.
Please note that this Catering Guide is for Brookdale Community College Sponsored Student Organizations ONLY.
All items listed in this Guide are priced for PICK UP only. Deliveries are available for an additional 10% delivery
charge ($25.00 minimum delivery charge).

The CulinArt Catering Department
Catering office hours are 7 am-5 pm Monday-Thursday and 7 am-3pm Friday. Any orders needed for weekend
pick up must be placed during Monday-Friday regular business hours.

Placing Your Student Catering Order

Call or email the CulinArt Catering Department at (732) 224-2156 or Catering@Brookdalecc.edu. Catering orders
require a minimum 48 hours advance notice. We will do our best to accommodate all requests. When placing an
order, please provide us with:

* first and last name of individual responsible for order

* student organization name

* phone number where you can be reached

* email address

* day, date and time of order pick up

* name of person picking up the order

* form of payment
All orders will be confirmed via email. If you do not receive a confirmation email, please contact the Catering De-
partment.

Paying For Your Order

You may pay for your order with credit card, cash or check. Checks are to be made payable to CulinArt, Inc.

Picking Up Your Order
All Student Catering orders are to be picked up from the CulinArt Cafe located in the café inside the Student Life
Center Building, unless otherwise directed by the Catering Department.

Dietary Needs and allergens

It is important that our clients make CulinArt fully aware of any guest dietary restrictions, food sensitivities and /or
allergies in advance. We make every effort to avoid cross-contact. However, there is always the potential for cross-
contact in our open kitchens as well as self-serve events.

Wellness Options

Please refer to the following icons when selecting your menu options. @ Eat Well @ Vegetarian @ Vegan

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a

certain medical condition.



BREAKFAST

Mini Muffins
$19.95 per dozen

Mini Danish
$19.95 per dozen

Donuts
$26.95 per dozen

Mini Bagels
$19.95 per dozen

with butter and cream cheese

SWEETS

David’s Cookie Platter
$9.95 per dozen
M&M, chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin,

peanut butter, sugar

David’s Brownie Platter
$16.75 per dozen
browine, blondie, crumb cake, cheesecake

bars, rocky road bars

Sheet Cake

price available upon request

half-sheet - serves 30

full-sheet - serves 60

chocolate, marble, yellow or white with
buttercream icing

additional varieties available upon request, may
incur upcharge; call for details

BEVERAGES

Fresh-brewed Coffee
$19.95 per gallon

Fresh-brewed Decaf
$19.95 per gallon

Hot Chocolate
$19.95 per gallon

Assorted Bottled Juices
$719.95 - 12 bottles

Iced Tea
$25.95 - 5 gallons

Lemonade
$25.95 - 5 gallons

Dasani Spring Water
$18.95 - 24 bottles

Canned Soda 120z
$16.95 - 12 pack
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BUFFET LUNCH

half-tray serves 8-10 | full-tray serves 18-20

Mixed Green Salad @
Classic Caesar Salad @

Add Chicken

Southern Fried Chicken
Herb Baked Chicken
BBQ Pulled Pork

Signature Mac and Cheese

Chicken Parmigiana
Meatballs with Marinara Sauce

Pasta Choice and Sauce Choice:
penne, spaghetti, gemelli, rigatoni or cheese ravioli

marinara, vodka, alfredo, pesto or garlic & oil

Teriyaki Beef and Vegetables
Hibachi Chicken and Broccoli

Sesame Chicken

$20.95
$20.95
$6.95

$46.95
$46.95
$50.95
$38.95

$46.95
$46.95
$38.95

$50.95
$47.95
$47.95

$25.95
$25.95
$10.95

$85.95
$85.95
$89.95
$58.95

$85.95
$85.95
$58.95

$89.95
$86.95
$86.95



Taco Bar half-tray full-tray

Includes flour tortillas, hard taco shells, sour cream salsa, shredded lettuce, shredded cheese

Spiced Ground Beef Taco Bar $46.95 $85.95
Chicken Asada Taco Bar $46.95 $85.95
Chili Lime Shrimp Taco Bar $50.95 $89.95
Fresh Guacamole @ $16.95 per pint

Burger and Slider Bar

Includes potato buns, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion, cheese, assorted condiments

Beef Burgers™ $50.95 per dozen

Garden Burgers @ $38.95 per dozen

Turkey Burgers $47.95 per dozen

Fried Chicken Sliders $46.95 per dozen

Buffalo Chicken Sliders $46.95 per dozen

Sides half-tray full-tray
French Fries $22.95 $33.95
Rice Pilaf @ $21.95 $32.95
Italian Herb Roasted Potatoes @ $26.95 $37.95

Dinner Rolls @ $11.95 per dozen




APPETIZERS
& SNACKS

French Vegetable Crudite @
$23.95 [ serves 12-15
with ranch, hummus, or blue cheese dip

Fresh Fruit Platter @
$23.95 | serves 12-15

Cheese and Cracker Platter @
$29.95 | serves 12-15

Hummus with Pita Chips @
$21.95 [ serves 12-15

Tortilla Chips with Salsa @
$21.95 | serves 12-15
add nacho cheese sauce $6.95

Chicken Fingers with Honey Mustard
$24.95 per dozen

Chicken Wings with Celery Sticks and Blue Cheese
$26.95 per dozen
buffalo sauce, honey bbq sauce or plain

Boneless Chicken Wings
$18.95 per dozen
buffalo sauce, honey bbq sauce or plain

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce @
$24.95 per dozen

Mini Veggie Spring Rolls with Sweet Chili Sauce @
$18.95 per dozen




FROM THE DELI

Italian 3 Foot Sub
$65.95 | serves 12
ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone with lettuce, tomato, oregano, oil and vinegar

American 3 Foot Sub
$59.95 | serves 12
roast beef*, turkey, ham, american cheese, with lettuce and tomato

Classic Deli Sandwich Platter
$79.95 per dozen
turkey and cheddar | ham and swiss | classic tuna salad | hummus and roasted veggies @

Upmarket Deli Wrap Platter
$85.95 per dozen
grilled chicken caesar | black forest ham with brie | bbq roast beef* and cheddar | pesto caprese @

SALAD BOWLS

Potato Salad @ $27.95 - 2 Ibs
Pasta Salad @ $27.95 - 2 Ibs
Cole Slaw @ $21.95 - 2 Ibs

Fresh Fruit Salad @ $23.95 - 2 /bs

Pl /A

16" pie | 8 slices

Cheese Pizza @ $75.75 | Pepperoni $16.75 | Veggie @ $17.75

EVENT ACCESSORIES

Sterno Wick Chafing Fuel $3.95 each

Wire Chafing Racks $5.95 each (deposit required)
Beverage Dispenser $8.95 each (deposit required)
Tablecloth $6.95 each



