# STUDENT CATERING GUIDE

### BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

(732)224-2156 | CATERING@BROOKDALECC.EDU



#### Welcome to CulinArt Catering Services at Brookdale Community College

It is our privilege to serve you. CulinArt's Student Catering Guide offers our most popular selections. Should you wish to discuss additional menu options, please feel free to contact our Catering Department at (732) 224-2156. Please note that this Catering Guide is for Brookdale Community College Sponsored Student Organizations ONLY. All items listed in this Guide are priced for PICK UP only. Deliveries are available for an additional 10% delivery charge (\$25.00 minimum delivery charge).

#### The CulinArt Catering Department

Catering office hours are 7 am-5 pm Monday-Thursday and 7 am-3pm Friday. Any orders needed for weekend pick up must be placed during Monday-Friday regular business hours.

#### Placing Your Student Catering Order

Call or email the CulinArt Catering Department at (732) 224-2156 or Catering@Brookdalecc.edu. Catering orders require a minimum 48 hours advance notice. We will do our best to accommodate all requests. When placing an order, please provide us with:

- first and last name of individual responsible for order
- student organization name
- phone number where you can be reached
- email address
- day, date and time of order pick up
- name of person picking up the order
- form of payment

All orders will be confirmed via email. If you do not receive a confirmation email, please contact the Catering Department.

#### Paying For Your Order

You may pay for your order with credit card, cash or check. Checks are to be made payable to CulinArt, Inc.

#### Picking Up Your Order

All Student Catering orders are to be picked up from the CulinArt Cafe located in the café inside the Student Life Center Building, unless otherwise directed by the Catering Department.

#### Dietary Needs and allergens

It is important that our clients make CulinArt fully aware of any guest dietary restrictions, food sensitivities and/or allergies in advance. We make every effort to avoid cross-contact. However, there is always the potential for cross-contact in our open kitchens as well as self-serve events.

#### Wellness Options

Please refer to the following icons when selecting your menu options. 

■ Eat Well 

■ Vegetarian 

■ Vegan

<sup>\*</sup>Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a certain medical condition.

## BREAKFAST

Mini Muffins

\$19.95 per dozen

Mini Danish

\$19.95 per dozen

**Donuts** 

\$26.95 per dozen

Mini Bagels

\$19.95 per dozen
with butter and cream cheese

## SWEETS

David's Cookie Platter

\$9.95 per dozen

M&M, chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin,
peanut butter, sugar

David's Brownie Platter

\$16.75 per dozen browine, blondie, crumb cake, cheesecake bars, rocky road bars

#### **Sheet Cake**

price available upon request

half-sheet - serves 30

full-sheet - serves 60

chocolate, marble, yellow or white with

buttercream icing

additional varieties available upon request; may incur upcharge; call for details

## BEVERAGES

Fresh-brewed Coffee

\$19.95 per gallon

Fresh-brewed Decaf

\$19.95 per gallon

**Hot Chocolate** 

\$19.95 per gallon

**Assorted Bottled Juices** 

\$19.95 - 12 bottles

Iced Tea

\$25.95 - 5 gallons

Lemonade

\$25.95 - 5 gallons

Dasani Spring Water

\$18.95 - 24 bottles

Canned Soda 12oz

\$16.95 - 12 pack



# BUFFET LUNCH

half-tray serves 8-10 | full-tray serves 18-20

Salad	half-tray	full-tray
Mixed Green Salad 🛮	\$20.95	\$25.95
Classic Caesar Salad ♥	\$20.95	\$25.95
Add Chicken	\$6.95	\$10.95
All-American Trays		
Southern Fried Chicken	\$46.95	\$85.95
Herb Baked Chicken	\$46.95	\$85.95
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$50.95	\$89.95
Signature Mac and Cheese	\$38.95	\$58.95
Italian Inspired Trays		
Chicken Parmigiana	\$46.95	\$85.95
Meatballs with Marinara Sauce	\$46.95	\$85.95
Pasta Choice and Sauce Choice:	\$38.95	\$58.95
penne, spaghetti, gemelli, rigatoni or cheese ravioli		
marinara, vodka, alfredo, pesto or garlic & oil		
Stir Fry Trays		
Teriyaki Beef and Vegetables	\$50.95	\$89.95
Hibachi Chicken and Broccoli	\$47.95	\$86.95
Sesame Chicken	\$47.95	\$86.95

Taco Bar	half-tray	full-tray		
Includes flour tortillas, hard taco shells, sour cream salsa, shredded lettuce, shredded cheese				
Spiced Ground Beef Taco Bar	\$46.95	\$85.95		
Chicken Asada Taco Bar	\$46.95	\$85.95		
Chili Lime Shrimp Taco Bar	\$50.95	\$89.95		
Fresh Guacamole 6	\$16.95 per pint			

### **Burger and Slider Bar**

Includes potato buns, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion, cheese, assorted condiments

Beef Burgers*	\$50.95 per dozen
Garden Burgers ♥	\$38.95 per dozen
Turkey Burgers	\$47.95 per dozen
Fried Chicken Sliders	\$46.95 per dozen
Buffalo Chicken Sliders	\$46.95 per dozen

Sides	half-tray	full-tray
French Fries	\$22.95	\$33.95
Rice Pilaf ©	\$21.95	\$32.95
Italian Herb Roasted Potatoes ©	\$26.95	\$37.95
Dinner Rolls ♥	\$11.95 per dozen	



# APPETIZERS & SNACKS

#### French Vegetable Crudite

\$23.95 | serves 12-15 with ranch, hummus, or blue cheese dip

### Fresh Fruit Platter 🗸

\$23.95 | serves 12-15

#### Cheese and Cracker Platter •

\$29.95 | serves 12-15

#### Hummus with Pita Chips ♥

\$21.95 | serves 12-15

#### Tortilla Chips with Salsa

\$21.95 | serves 12-15 add nacho cheese sauce \$6.95

### Chicken Fingers with Honey Mustard

\$24.95 per dozen

### Chicken Wings with Celery Sticks and Blue Cheese

\$26.95 per dozen buffalo sauce, honey bbq sauce or plain

#### **Boneless Chicken Wings**

\$18.95 per dozen buffalo sauce, honey bbq sauce or plain

### Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce 🛡

\$24.95 per dozen

### Mini Veggie Spring Rolls with Sweet Chili Sauce

\$18.95 per dozen



## FROM THE DELI

#### Italian 3 Foot Sub

\$65.95 | serves 12

ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone with lettuce, tomato, oregano, oil and vinegar

#### American 3 Foot Sub

\$59.95 | serves 12

roast beef\*, turkey, ham, american cheese, with lettuce and tomato

#### Classic Deli Sandwich Platter

\$79.95 per dozen

turkey and cheddar | ham and swiss | classic tuna salad | hummus and roasted veggies ©

#### Upmarket Deli Wrap Platter

\$85.95 per dozen

grilled chicken caesar | black forest ham with brie | bbq roast beef\* and cheddar | pesto caprese ▼

## SALAD BOWLS

**Potato Salad ●** \$21.95 - 2 lbs

Pasta Salad • \$21.95 - 2 lbs

Cole Slaw **♥** \$21.95 - 2 lbs

Fresh Fruit Salad • \$23.95 - 2 lbs



# PIZZA

16" pie | 8 slices

Cheese Pizza ● \$15.75 / Pepperoni \$16.75 / Veggie ● \$17.75

## EVENT ACCESSORIES

Sterno Wick Chafing Fuel \$3.95 each

Wire Chafing Racks \$5.95 each (deposit required)

Beverage Dispenser \$8.95 each (deposit required)

Tablecloth \$6.95 each